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42. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2018"
Radovljica, 14. - 15.7.2018

26. disciplina/event Ž/W, 100m Prosto/Free Odprto
15.7.2018 - 10:24 Predtekmovanje
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 54.86 ISAKOVIĆ Sara Eindhoven (NED) 20.3.2008
Rek. SLO mladinke (16-17) 55.58 ŠEGEL Janja Hódmezővásárhely (HUN) 7.7.2016
Rek. SLO kadetinje (14-15) 55.58 ŠEGEL Janja Hódmezővásárhely (HUN) 7.7.2016
Rek. SLO deklice (12-13) 57.55 ŠEGEL Janja Praga/Prague (CZE) 5.12.2014
Rek. SLO ml.deklice (11 in mlajše) 1:01.96 MILER Tamara Brescia (ITA) 11.7.2005

Točk: FINA 2018

rojen država rezultat točke

Odprto

1. PINTAR Tjaša 97 PK Radovljica SLO 59.55 654
50m: 29.02 29.02 100m: 59.55 30.53

2. VARGA Dominika 01 Délzalai Vízmű SE) HUN 59.73 648
50m: 29.07 29.07 100m: 59.73 30.66

3. ROCCIO Angela 01 Aquatic Center ITA 1:00.07 637
50m: 28.84 28.84 100m: 1:00.07 31.23

4. KOCIJAN Neža 99 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 1:00.33 629
50m: 29.42 29.42 100m: 1:00.33 30.91

5. JANEVSKA Ana 02 Plivacki klub BETA - Skopje MKD 1:00.70 618
50m: 29.16 29.16 100m: 1:00.70 31.54

6. MATKOVIČ Manuela Maksi 00 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 1:00.77 616
50m: 29.26 29.26 100m: 1:00.77 31.51

7. TUŠEK Daša 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:00.86 613
50m: 29.66 29.66 100m: 1:00.86 31.20

8. KANTÓ Loretta 01 Délzalai Vízmű SE) HUN 1:01.42 596
50m: 29.77 29.77 100m: 1:01.42 31.65

9. HANCMAN Urška 02 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:01.92 582
50m: 30.07 30.07 100m: 1:01.92 31.85

10. PRIMC Tia 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 1:02.17 575
50m: 30.45 30.45 100m: 1:02.17 31.72

11. JAMŠEK Janja 01 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:02.49 566
50m: 29.77 29.77 100m: 1:02.49 32.72

12. LUKIĆ Milana 04 22. April, BL BIH 1:02.85 556
50m: 30.77 30.77 100m: 1:02.85 32.08

13. AVITABILE Alessandra 04 Aquatic Center ITA 1:03.37 543
50m: 30.23 30.23 100m: 1:03.37 33.14

14. FISSI Ginevra 04 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato ITA 1:03.43 541
50m: 30.68 30.68 100m: 1:03.43 32.75

15. ĆURLIK Katarina 03 22. April, BL BIH 1:03.44 541
50m: 30.41 30.41 100m: 1:03.44 33.03

16. KÁLOVICS Noémi 02 Délzalai Vízmű SE) HUN 1:03.48 540
50m: 30.67 30.67 100m: 1:03.48 32.81

17. GOMBOC Maša 01 PK Radovljica SLO 1:04.18 523
50m: 31.13 31.13 100m: 1:04.18 33.05

18. ŽGOMBA Natali 98 PK Arena CRO 1:04.41 517
50m: 30.82 30.82 100m: 1:04.41 33.59

19. VISCONTI Martina 04 Aquatic Center ITA 1:04.64 511
50m: 31.29 31.29 100m: 1:04.64 33.35
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42. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2018"
Radovljica, 14. - 15.7.2018

26. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 100m Prosto/Free, Predtekmovanje, Odprto

rojen država rezultat točke

20. ŠEGEL Nuša 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:04.73 509
50m: 30.91 30.91 100m: 1:04.73 33.82

21. KOPANJA Nikolina 98 22. April, BL BIH 1:04.85 506
50m: 30.56 30.56 100m: 1:04.85 34.29

22. HABIČ Nika 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 1:05.03 502
50m: 31.43 31.43 100m: 1:05.03 33.60

23. ADRIENN Hiri 03 Budaorsi sc HUN 1:05.19 499
50m: 31.03 31.03 100m: 1:05.19 34.16

24. GRASSI Nicole 04 Aquatic Center ITA 1:05.40 494
50m: 31.59 31.59 100m: 1:05.40 33.81

25. GASTALDI GIACOBONE Sofia 05 Phoenix Asd ITA 1:05.58 490
50m: 31.57 31.57 100m: 1:05.58 34.01

26. KONČAR Maja Helena 03 PK Kamnik SLO 1:05.82 484
50m: 30.70 30.70 100m: 1:05.82 35.12

27. PEZO ZUPANČIČ Neža 02 PK Ljubljana SLO 1:05.91 482
50m: 31.86 31.86 100m: 1:05.91 34.05

28. URBANČIČ Tinkara 02 PK Radovljica SLO 1:05.94 482
50m: 32.15 32.15 100m: 1:05.94 33.79

29. POVŠIČ VESEL Pia 01 PK Ljubljana SLO 1:06.24 475
50m: 32.20 32.20 100m: 1:06.24 34.04

30. BONANDI Brenda 02 Aquatic Center ITA 1:06.76 464
50m: 31.87 31.87 100m: 1:06.76 34.89

31. DI GIOVANDOMENICO Giulia 03 UISP Nuoto Cordenons ITA 1:06.92 461
50m: 31.98 31.98 100m: 1:06.92 34.94

32. VISSAR VELEZ Almudena 02 Elite Swim Team Kuwait KUW 1:07.45 450
50m: 32.36 32.36 100m: 1:07.45 35.09

33. OKORN Ana 03 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 1:07.61 447
50m: 31.99 31.99 100m: 1:07.61 35.62

34. STALLETTI Anna 05 Phoenix Asd ITA 1:07.63 446
50m: 32.54 32.54 100m: 1:07.63 35.09

35. CARNELLI Letizia 05 Phoenix Asd ITA 1:09.35 414
50m: 33.47 33.47 100m: 1:09.35 35.88

36. TEVŽ Nika Pija 02 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 1:09.42 413
50m: 33.53 33.53 100m: 1:09.42 35.89

37. AVDIĆ Iman 07 Sport Time, SA BIH 1:09.52 411
50m: 32.47 32.47 100m: 1:09.52 37.05

38. ORTONE Nicole 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons ITA 1:10.51 394
50m: 33.67 33.67 100m: 1:10.51 36.84

39. GOLOB Dominika 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 1:10.83 389
50m: 33.15 33.15 100m: 1:10.83 37.68

40. INGROSSO Marianna Andrea 04 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato ITA 1:11.52 377
50m: 33.58 33.58 100m: 1:11.52 37.94

41. HAJDIN Ana 03 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 1:14.40 335
50m: 35.53 35.53 100m: 1:14.40 38.87
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42. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2018"
Radovljica, 14. - 15.7.2018

26. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 100m Prosto/Free, Predtekmovanje, Odprto

rojen država rezultat točke

42. TRUTSCHL Maya 07 Red River Aquatics Club USA 1:27.94 203
50m: 40.79 40.79 100m: 1:27.94 47.15

DNS CARNELLI Marta 00 Phoenix Asd ITA
DNS VAGO Alessia 05 Phoenix Asd ITA
DNS IVAN Sara 04 CSA Steaua ROU
DNS IVAN Jasminne 01 CSA Steaua ROU
DNS TOLEA Claudia 03 CSA Steaua ROU
DNS TEKAVČIČ Neža 03 PK Kamnik SLO

C

1. VARGA Dominika 01 Délzalai Vízmű SE) HUN 59.73 648
50m: 29.07 29.07 100m: 59.73 30.66

2. ROCCIO Angela 01 Aquatic Center ITA 1:00.07 637
50m: 28.84 28.84 100m: 1:00.07 31.23

3. JANEVSKA Ana 02 Plivacki klub BETA - Skopje MKD 1:00.70 618
50m: 29.16 29.16 100m: 1:00.70 31.54

4. KANTÓ Loretta 01 Délzalai Vízmű SE) HUN 1:01.42 596
50m: 29.77 29.77 100m: 1:01.42 31.65

5. HANCMAN Urška 02 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:01.92 582
50m: 30.07 30.07 100m: 1:01.92 31.85

6. JAMŠEK Janja 01 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:02.49 566
50m: 29.77 29.77 100m: 1:02.49 32.72

7. KÁLOVICS Noémi 02 Délzalai Vízmű SE) HUN 1:03.48 540
50m: 30.67 30.67 100m: 1:03.48 32.81

8. GOMBOC Maša 01 PK Radovljica SLO 1:04.18 523
50m: 31.13 31.13 100m: 1:04.18 33.05

9. PEZO ZUPANČIČ Neža 02 PK Ljubljana SLO 1:05.91 482
50m: 31.86 31.86 100m: 1:05.91 34.05

10. URBANČIČ Tinkara 02 PK Radovljica SLO 1:05.94 482
50m: 32.15 32.15 100m: 1:05.94 33.79

11. POVŠIČ VESEL Pia 01 PK Ljubljana SLO 1:06.24 475
50m: 32.20 32.20 100m: 1:06.24 34.04

12. BONANDI Brenda 02 Aquatic Center ITA 1:06.76 464
50m: 31.87 31.87 100m: 1:06.76 34.89

13. VISSAR VELEZ Almudena 02 Elite Swim Team Kuwait KUW 1:07.45 450
50m: 32.36 32.36 100m: 1:07.45 35.09

14. TEVŽ Nika Pija 02 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 1:09.42 413
50m: 33.53 33.53 100m: 1:09.42 35.89

15. ORTONE Nicole 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons ITA 1:10.51 394
50m: 33.67 33.67 100m: 1:10.51 36.84

DNS IVAN Jasminne 01 CSA Steaua ROU
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42. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2018"
Radovljica, 14. - 15.7.2018

26. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 100m Prosto/Free, Predtekmovanje

B

1. TUŠEK Daša 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:00.86 613
50m: 29.66 29.66 100m: 1:00.86 31.20

2. PRIMC Tia 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 1:02.17 575
50m: 30.45 30.45 100m: 1:02.17 31.72

3. LUKIĆ Milana 04 22. April, BL BIH 1:02.85 556
50m: 30.77 30.77 100m: 1:02.85 32.08

4. AVITABILE Alessandra 04 Aquatic Center ITA 1:03.37 543
50m: 30.23 30.23 100m: 1:03.37 33.14

5. FISSI Ginevra 04 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato ITA 1:03.43 541
50m: 30.68 30.68 100m: 1:03.43 32.75

6. ĆURLIK Katarina 03 22. April, BL BIH 1:03.44 541
50m: 30.41 30.41 100m: 1:03.44 33.03

7. VISCONTI Martina 04 Aquatic Center ITA 1:04.64 511
50m: 31.29 31.29 100m: 1:04.64 33.35

8. ŠEGEL Nuša 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:04.73 509
50m: 30.91 30.91 100m: 1:04.73 33.82

9. HABIČ Nika 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 1:05.03 502
50m: 31.43 31.43 100m: 1:05.03 33.60

10. ADRIENN Hiri 03 Budaorsi sc HUN 1:05.19 499
50m: 31.03 31.03 100m: 1:05.19 34.16

11. GRASSI Nicole 04 Aquatic Center ITA 1:05.40 494
50m: 31.59 31.59 100m: 1:05.40 33.81

12. KONČAR Maja Helena 03 PK Kamnik SLO 1:05.82 484
50m: 30.70 30.70 100m: 1:05.82 35.12

13. DI GIOVANDOMENICO Giulia 03 UISP Nuoto Cordenons ITA 1:06.92 461
50m: 31.98 31.98 100m: 1:06.92 34.94

14. OKORN Ana 03 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 1:07.61 447
50m: 31.99 31.99 100m: 1:07.61 35.62

15. INGROSSO Marianna Andrea 04 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato ITA 1:11.52 377
50m: 33.58 33.58 100m: 1:11.52 37.94

16. HAJDIN Ana 03 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 1:14.40 335
50m: 35.53 35.53 100m: 1:14.40 38.87

DNS IVAN Sara 04 CSA Steaua ROU
DNS TOLEA Claudia 03 CSA Steaua ROU
DNS TEKAVČIČ Neža 03 PK Kamnik SLO

A

1. GASTALDI GIACOBONE Sofia 05 Phoenix Asd ITA 1:05.58 490
50m: 31.57 31.57 100m: 1:05.58 34.01

2. STALLETTI Anna 05 Phoenix Asd ITA 1:07.63 446
50m: 32.54 32.54 100m: 1:07.63 35.09

3. CARNELLI Letizia 05 Phoenix Asd ITA 1:09.35 414
50m: 33.47 33.47 100m: 1:09.35 35.88

4. AVDIĆ Iman 07 Sport Time, SA BIH 1:09.52 411
50m: 32.47 32.47 100m: 1:09.52 37.05
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42. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2018"
Radovljica, 14. - 15.7.2018

26. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 100m Prosto/Free, Predtekmovanje, A

rojen država rezultat točke

5. TRUTSCHL Maya 07 Red River Aquatics Club USA 1:27.94 203
50m: 40.79 40.79 100m: 1:27.94 47.15

DNS VAGO Alessia 05 Phoenix Asd ITA
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